2005

Wallingford Education Foundation Grants 2005-2011

Name

Wayne Aguiar
Gerri Katz

Bill Mearman
Kathryn O’Donnell
Jan Murphy

Fred Zieler

Chris Stone
Charlotte Robbins

TOTAL

2006

James Andreson
Matthew Zabroski

Pam Anderson
Helene DeCataldo
Christa Wolak
Julie Hulten
Janis Underwood
Catherine Nicefaro

TOTAL

2007

Karen Ripa
Christopher Stone
Charlotte Stone
Allison Gilbertoni

Christine Lang

TOTAL

2008

Daniel Kennedy

Chris Stone
Charlotte Robbins
Kathleen Hanisko
Liz Salgado

Deb Fernandes

Amount
$500
$500.
$500.
$200.
$800.

$5000.
$7,500.

$5000.
$700.
$500.
$500..
$500.
$325.
$7,525.

$1000.
$5000.

$4988.
$1243
$12,231.
$5000.

$5000.

$5000

Proposal
Scholastic Chess Program
Bullying Program
Marching Band
Digital Writing Portfolio
Diversity Program
Science Enrichment
Video for Talented and Gifted
Alternative MS Outdoor
Team Building Program
Teaching Parents Technology
Pharaoh Phair Program
Expansion of Child Development
Pequot Museum Outreach
Develop a Drama Club
Science and Technology for Town
Using Photography to Enhance

Writing
Traits of Writing for all students

Journalism/Media Design
Career Technology Upgrade

Young Scientists&Engineers

Environmental Explorations

School

Dag

Dag

Dag

Rock Hill
Parker Farms

Stevens

STEP
Harvest Park
Adult Ed
MYB
Sheehan
Yalesville
Highland
Stevens
Rock Hill
Moran
LHHS

Stevens-Town

Stevens $



2008 cont.
Helen Stowe

TOTAL for 2008

2009
Karen Ripa
Pat Hubeny
Jason Bouffard
Rob Kovi
Cynthia Fries
James Sygrove
Anne Mueller
Paul Bogash

TOTAL FOR 2009

2010 Ruby Hsu
John Conte
Rob Kovi
Kristina Waldron

Diane Struble
Jill Juliano
Nancy Harrington
Jim Andreson
Kate Cianchetti
Kristin Coppola
Jane Cavanaugh
Jane Malone
Jedd Chlebowski
Total for 2010

OTHER DONATIONS
MASAC
Heeling Hearts
Crew
Cook’s Table
Scholarships
TOTAL

$1000

$17,000

$2807
$4,774,80

$4995.49
$668.17

$ 2,026.
$ 15,271.83

$700
$5000
$4196
$4780.45

$3200.

$4921.58
$1050
$1300

$1452
$4472
$31,071

$1500
$500
$10,000
$28,000
$16,000
$56,000

Photos to Enhance
Math and Science skills

Mobile 21* century classroom
Mathematics in action GPS

Windows to the World
Digital editing for Broadcasting

Lunch Time Leader Podcast

Social thinking Providers Conf
Empowering Student Voices
21 Century Multimedia Editing
Searching the World with
netTrekker

Click to Connect&Collaborate
“Video Evoluation”
Life Skills for Sp ED

Life and Leisure skills

Math Buddies
Smart Music

MYB

RH,PF,H
Sheehan

Moran
Moran
Moran
Cook Hill
Sheehan
Sheehan
RH,PF,PH,Y,
Stevens
Dag,Moran
Dag

LHHS

Highland
Moran



