## Wallingford Education Foundation Grants 2005-2011

2005	Name	Amount	Proposal	School
	Wayne Aguiar Gerri Katz Bill Mearman Kathryn O'Donnell Jan Murphy	\$500 \$500. \$500. \$200.	Scholastic Chess Program Bullying Program Marching Band Digital Writing Portfolio	Dag Dag Dag Rock Hill
	Fred Zieler Chris Stone	\$800.	Diversity Program	Parker Farms
TOTA	Charlotte Robbins	\$5000. <b>\$7,500</b> .	Science Enrichment	Stevens
2006	James Andreson Matthew Zabroski	\$5000. \$700.	Video for Talented and Gifted Alternative MS Outdoor	STEP
	Watthew Zaoroski	Ψ700.	Team Building Program	Harvest Park
	Pam Anderson Helene DeCataldo	\$500.	Teaching Parents Technology	Adult Ed
	Christa Wolak Julie Hulten	\$500	Pharaoh Phair Program	MYB
	Janis Underwood Catherine Nicefaro	\$500. \$325.	Expansion of Child Development Pequot Museum Outreach	Sheehan Yalesville
TOTAL		<b>\$7,525.</b>		
2007	Karen Ripa Christopher Stone	\$1000. \$5000.	Develop a Drama Club	Highland
	Charlotte Stone Allison Gilbertoni	\$4988.	Science and Technology for Town Using Photography to Enhance	Stevens
тоти	Christine Lang	\$1243	Writing Traits of Writing for all students	Rock Hill Moran
TOTAL		\$12,231.		
2008	Daniel Kennedy	\$5000.	Journalism/Media Design Career Technology Upgrade	LHHS
	Chris Stone Charlotte Robbins Kathleen Hanisko Liz Salgado	\$5000.	Young Scientists&Engineers	Stevens-Town
	Deb Fernandes	\$5000	<b>Environmental Explorations</b>	Stevens \$

2008 cont. Helen Stowe		\$1000	Photos to Enhance Math and Science skills	MYB		
TOTAL for 2008 \$17,0		\$17,000	name defence same			
2009						
Pat Jas	aren Ripa t Hubeny son Bouffard ob Kovi	\$2807 \$4,774,80	Mobile 21 <sup>st</sup> century classroom Mathematics in action GPS	RH,PF,H Sheehan		
Jan	rnthia Fries mes Sygrove nne Mueller	\$4995.49 \$668.17	Windows to the World Digital editing for Broadcasting	Moran Moran		
Paul Bogash \$ 2,026. <b>TOTAL FOR 2009</b> \$ 15,271.8		\$ 2,026. <b>\$ 15,271.83</b>	Lunch Time Leader Podcast	Moran		
<b>Joh</b> Rol	iby Hsu hn Conte bb Kovi istina Waldron	\$700 \$5000 \$4196 \$4780.45	Social thinking Providers Conf Empowering Student Voices 21 <sup>st</sup> Century Multimedia Editing Searching the World with netTrekker	Cook Hill Sheehan Sheehan RH,PF,PH,Y,		
Jill	ane Struble I Juliano ancy Harrington	\$3200.	Click to Connect&Collaborate	Stevens		
Jim Kat Kri	n Andreson te Cianchetti istin Coppola ne Cavanaugh	\$4921.58 \$1050 \$1300	"Video Evoluation" Life Skills for Sp ED Life and Leisure skills	Dag,Moran Dag LHHS		
Jan	ne Malone ld Chlebowski	\$1452 \$4472 <b>\$31,071</b>	Math Buddies Smart Music	Highland Moran		
Heeling Hearts \$50 Crew \$10 Cook's Table \$20 Scholarships \$10		\$1500 \$500 \$10,000 \$28,000 \$16,000 <b>\$56,000</b>				